Statistics of Important ongoing placement details (2022-2023):

Company Package/CTC Branch

in LPA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

RISHAB R

SIRISHA ARAVA

DISHA D

SAMEERA VASISTA

ROHAN BHAGWAT

AUTRI ACHARYA

CHIHNITHA B

PRANATI EMPRAN

SATVIK R S

SHIKHAR JAISWAL

ABHAY R

AKASH KIRAN

VIVEKANANDA R
BHAT

VISHNU VARDHAN
REDDY

B B SATVIK

PALLAVIK ]

DIVYANG AVASTHI

HAMSINI KARANTH

NARESH SANTOSH
SETH

SHREYASH KUMAR

SATVIK SRIDHAR
PRABHU

Cohesity
PayPal

Analog Devices

Nutanix

Tesco

Oracle
Oracle
Oracle
Oracle
Oracle

Hewlett Packard
Enterprise (HPE)

Hewlett Packard
Enterprise (HPE)

Hewlett Packard
Enterprise (HPE)

Hewlett Packard
Enterprise (HPE)

Hewlett Packard
Enterprise (HPE)

Hewlett Packard
Enterprise (HPE)

Fastnal
CISCO

Hewlett Packard
Enterprise (HPE)

Fastnal

MathWorks

Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Embedded
Engineer

System Reliability
Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Developer

Site Reliability Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Developer

Associate Engineer

40

35

29

22

21

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

ISE

CSE

ECE

ISE

ECE

CSE

ECE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

CSE

CSE

ISE

CSE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ECE



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

VISHWESHWAR
BHAT

KSHITEESH
BHARDWAJ

TARUN SHANKAR
GUHA

DEEPTHI G

ANANYAK S

ANJALI UPADYAYA

SHARAN FREDERICK
PETER

NAACHIKET PANT

ACHINTYAAA

ROHAN K

SHIVANK PRAJAPATI

SNEHA DUBEY

SRIDATTA R
MAGALUR

R JAGATH

MEGHANA R

DEVISRI PALLOTU

SAMAY M SHETTY

SRIVATHSAN MOHAN

VARUN RK

VENKATA BHARGAVA
RAM

AISHWARYA T

AKSHAY GUPTA

Hewlett Packard
Enterprise (HPE)

Infinera

Cogoport

Royal Bank of
Scotland

Philips
Philips
Philips
Philips
Philips
Philips
SPRINKLR
Philips
Philips
Philips
ABB

Airbus

ABB

Airbus

Airbus

ABB

Tektronix

Tektronix

Software Development

Engineer

Software Developer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Associate DevOps
Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer
DevOps Engineer

Associate Engineer
(Methods & Tools)

DevOps Engineer

Associate Engineer
(Methods & Tools)

Associate Engineer
(Methods & Tools)

DevOps Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

18

17

14

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

ECE

ISE

ISE

ECE

ISE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

CSE

CSE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ECE

CSE



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

VEDANK SHARMA

SYED IBRAHIM MAAZ

TEJAS GANESH JOSHI

CHINMAYA D

HARSHIT KRISHNA

NAGA SHREYA C

POORNIMA R

RAHUL ACHARYA

SACHIN SHENOY

RAKESH U

NAGA NANDAN B

ANSHI SINHA

ANIKA PREM

HARSHITHA J K

GAURAV KULKARNI

K SAI VISHNU
SWAROOP

PRANAV REDDY

LABHYA S

KERIL JAYESHBAI
PATEL

SHREYA N

AADARSH RAJ

ROHITH P

PRIYA BHARTI

Tektronix
Blackhawk
Blackhawk

Perfios

Enquero Global

Perfios

Enquero Global

Perfios

Perfios

Arvind Internet

Perfios

Perfios

Enquero Global
Enquero Global
Enquero Global

Enquero Global

Enquero Global
Enquero Global

Zebra

Zebra
Zebra
Boeing

Boeing

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Development
Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Engineer

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9.5

9.5

CSE

CSE

CSE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

CSE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ECE

CSE

CSE

ME

ECE

CSE

ECE

ISE

ME

ISE



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

RAKESH S

SAMEEKSHA M

DHANUSH N RAJU

G S MANIKANTA

K SAI SUDHIR

KEERTHI ELLUR
ARUN

MARAM VAMSI
KRISHNA

RAYUDU ABHISHEK

SUPRAJ K KASHYAP

SOUMILI SAHU

RIA SOMANI

KARNATI KALYAN
VENKATA SWAMY

GARVITRAJ
MAHANANDANI

BYSANI BALAIJI

ADITH KADAM

ADARSH KUMAR

R K LASREETH
KUMAR

VEERAM LOHIT
KUMAR REDDY

SUNNY KUMAR

NANDAN N

DEEPAK PATIL

NISHA E

NEHA KUMAR

ADITI S

Boeing
Boeing
Stellium
Honeywell
Honeywell

JLL

TELSTRA

Honeywell
Honeywell
JLL

Honeywell

Honeywell

JLL

Standard Chartered
JLL
Honeywell

Standard Chartered

Standard Chartered

TELSTRA
HashedIn

Dover India

Dover India
Mindset Consulting

CUBERA

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Business Analyst
Software Engineer (R&D)
Software Engineer (R&D)

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer (R&D)
Software Engineer (R&D)
Software Engineer

Software Engineer (R&D)

Software Engineer (R&D)

Software Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer (R&D)

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Associate Developer

Data Scientist

9.5

9.5

ISE

CSE

ISE

ISE

ISE

ISE

CSE

ISE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

CSE

ECE

ECE

ISE

CSE

ECE

CSE

ISE

CSE



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

BRUNDHA R

MOHAMMAD HASEEB

AYUSHMAN
HAZARIKA

SRISTI MALASETTI

KURUVA DHEERAJ

HARSHITH LN

SRIKANTH MOHAN

GAURAYV SAKIA

ZUBER S

RAUNAK KUMAR
SINGH

RACHOTTI
SAIKUMAR

RAHULCD

MANOJ M

GAGANR

YASH SHASHANK

WAZARKAR

EESHANA UDUPA

MOHAMMED

THABREZ MULLA

SAHANA UDUPA S V

HEMASREE P

RAM ABHINAV

VEDANT MADABUSHI

SINDHU R
MACHAKANUR

TEJAS C

SHRAVYA SURESH

Koch

UD Trucks

KPMG Global

KPMG Global
Allstate
Riverride

PWC

Ayana Power
Deevia

Deevia

Inteva Products

Inteva Products
Mu-Sigma
Mu-Sigma

Mu-Sigma

Bibo

MindTree

MindTree
MindTree

MindTree

MindTree

MindTree

MindTree

Associate Software
Engineer

Software Engineer

Analyst

Analyst
Associate Engineer
Software Engineer

Associate Software
Developer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer
Decision Scientist
Decision Scientist

Decision Scientist

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer
Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

7.5

5.75

5.75

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

ECE

CSE

ECE

ECE

ECE

ECE

ISE

ME

ISE

CSE

ME

ME

ISE

CSE

ECE

ME

ISE

ISE

ECE

ECE

ECE

ECE

CSE



114

115

116

117

YOGITHA K
KOTRANIJA

ANAND GHALE

MADALA VINAY
KUMAR

PARVATHI A

MindTree

MindTree

Skolar

Skolar

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Business Development

Business Development

4.5

4.5

4

4

ECE

ME

CSE

ECE



