Statistics of Important ongoing placement details (2022-2023):

SL NO	Name	Company	Role	Package/CTC in LPA	Branch
1	RISHAB R	Cohesity	Software Engineer	40	ISE
2	SIRISHA ARAVA	PayPal	Software Engineer	35	CSE
3	DISHA D	Analog Devices	Software Embedded Engineer	29	ECE
4	SAMEERA VASISTA	Nutanix	System Reliability Engineer	22	ISE
5	ROHAN BHAGWAT	Tesco	Software Engineer	21	ECE
6	AUTRI ACHARYA	Oracle	Software Engineer	19	CSE
7	CHIHNITHA B	Oracle	Software Engineer	19	ECE
8	PRANATI EMPRAN	Oracle	Software Engineer	19	ISE
9	SATVIK R S	Oracle	Software Engineer	19	ISE
10	SHIKHAR JAISWAL	Oracle	Software Engineer	19	ISE
11	ABHAY R	Hewlett Packard Enterprise (HPE)	Software Development Engineer	18	ISE
12	AKASH KIRAN	Hewlett Packard Enterprise (HPE)	Software Development Engineer	18	ISE
13	VIVEKANANDA R BHAT	Hewlett Packard Enterprise (HPE)	Software Development Engineer	18	CSE
14	VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY	Hewlett Packard Enterprise (HPE)	Software Development Engineer	18	CSE
15	B B SATVIK	Hewlett Packard Enterprise (HPE)	Software Development Engineer	18	ISE
16	PALLAVI K J	Hewlett Packard Enterprise (HPE)	Software Development Engineer	18	CSE
17	DIVYANG AVASTHI	Fastnal	Developer	18	ISE
18	HAMSINI KARANTH	CISCO	Site Reliability Engineer	18	ISE
19	NARESH SANTOSH SETH	Hewlett Packard Enterprise (HPE)	Software Development Engineer	18	ISE
20	SHREYASH KUMAR	Fastnal	Developer	18	ISE
21	SATVIK SRIDHAR PRABHU	MathWorks	Associate Engineer	18	ECE

22	VISHWESHWAR BHAT	Hewlett Packard Enterprise (HPE)	Software Development Engineer	18	ECE
23	KSHITEESH BHARDWAJ	Infinera	Software Developer	17	ISE
24	TARUN SHANKAR GUHA	Cogoport	Software Engineer	17	ISE
25	DEEPTHI G	Royal Bank of Scotland	Software Engineer	14	ECE
26	ANANYA K S	Philips	Software Engineer	12	ISE
27	ANJALI UPADYAYA	Philips	Software Engineer	12	ISE
28	SHARAN FREDERICK PETER	Philips	Software Engineer	12	CSE
29	NAACHIKET PANT	Philips	Software Engineer	12	CSE
30	ACHINTYA A A	Philips	Software Engineer	12	CSE
31	ROHAN K	Philips	Software Engineer	12	ISE
32	SHIVANK PRAJAPATI	SPRINKLR	Associate DevOps Engineer	12	ISE
33	SNEHA DUBEY	Philips	Software Engineer	12	ISE
34	SRIDATTA R MAGALUR	Philips	Software Engineer	12	ISE
35	R JAGATH	Philips	Software Engineer	12	ISE
36	MEGHANA R	ABB	DevOps Engineer	11	CSE
37	DEVISRI PALLOTU	Airbus	Associate Engineer (Methods & Tools)	11	CSE
38	SAMAY M SHETTY	ABB	DevOps Engineer	11	ISE
39	SRIVATHSAN MOHAN	Airbus	Associate Engineer (Methods & Tools)	11	ISE
40	VARUN RK	Airbus	Associate Engineer (Methods & Tools)	11	ISE
41	VENKATA BHARGAVA RAM	ABB	DevOps Engineer	11	ISE
42	AISHWARYA T	Tektronix	Software Engineer	11	ECE
43	AKSHAY GUPTA	Tektronix	Software Engineer	11	CSE

44	VEDANK SHARMA	Tektronix	Software Engineer	11	CSE
45	SYED IBRAHIM MAAZ	Blackhawk	Software Engineer	11	CSE
46	TEJAS GANESH JOSHI	Blackhawk	Software Engineer	11	CSE
47	CHINMAYA D	Perfios	Software Development Engineer	10	ISE
48	HARSHIT KRISHNA	Enquero Global	Software Engineer	10	ISE
49	NAGA SHREYA C	Perfios	Software Development Engineer	10	ISE
50	POORNIMA R	Enquero Global	Software Engineer	10	ISE
51	RAHUL ACHARYA	Perfios	Software Development Engineer	10	ISE
52	SACHIN SHENOY	Perfios	Software Development Engineer	10	CSE
53	RAKESH U	Arvind Internet	Software Engineer	10	ISE
54	NAGA NANDAN B	Perfios	Software Development Engineer	10	CSE
55	ANSHI SINHA	Perfios	Software Development Engineer	10	CSE
56	ANIKA PREM	Enquero Global	Software Engineer	10	CSE
57	HARSHITHA J K	Enquero Global	Software Engineer	10	ECE
58	GAURAV KULKARNI	Enquero Global	Software Engineer	10	CSE
59	K SAI VISHNU SWAROOP	Enquero Global	Software Engineer	10	CSE
60	PRANAV REDDY	Enquero Global	Software Engineer	10	ME
61	LABHYA S	Enquero Global	Software Engineer	10	ECE
62	KERIL JAYESHBAI PATEL	Zebra	Software Engineer	10	CSE
63	SHREYA N	Zebra	Software Engineer	10	ECE
64	AADARSH RAJ	Zebra	Software Engineer	10	ISE
65	ROHITH P	Boeing	Software Engineer	9.5	ME
66	PRIYA BHARTI	Boeing	Software Engineer	9.5	ISE

67	RAKESH S	Boeing	Software Engineer	9.5	ISE
68	SAMEEKSHA M	Boeing	Software Engineer	9.5	CSE
69	DHANUSH N RAJU	Stellium	Business Analyst	9	ISE
70	G S MANIKANTA	Honeywell	Software Engineer (R&D)	9	ISE
71	K SAI SUDHIR	Honeywell	Software Engineer (R&D)	9	ISE
72	KEERTHI ELLUR ARUN	JLL	Software Engineer	9	ISE
73	MARAM VAMSI KRISHNA	TELSTRA	Software Engineer	9	CSE
74	RAYUDU ABHISHEK	Honeywell	Software Engineer (R&D)	9	ISE
75	SUPRAJ K KASHYAP	Honeywell	Software Engineer (R&D)	9	CSE
76	SOUMILI SAHU	JLL	Software Engineer	9	CSE
77	RIA SOMANI	Honeywell	Software Engineer (R&D)	9	CSE
78	KARNATI KALYAN VENKATA SWAMY	Honeywell	Software Engineer (R&D)	9	CSE
79	GARVITRAJ MAHANANDANI	JLL	Software Engineer	9	CSE
80	BYSANI BALAJI	Standard Chartered	Software Engineer	9	CSE
81	ADITH KADAM	JLL	Software Engineer	9	CSE
82	ADARSH KUMAR	Honeywell	Software Engineer (R&D)	9	CSE
83	R K LASREETH KUMAR	Standard Chartered	Software Engineer	9	ECE
84	VEERAM LOHIT KUMAR REDDY	Standard Chartered	Software Engineer	9	ECE
85	SUNNY KUMAR	TELSTRA	Software Engineer	9	ISE
86	NANDAN N	HashedIn	Software Engineer	9	CSE
87	DEEPAK PATIL	Dover India	Software Engineer	9	ECE
88	NISHA E	Dover India	Software Engineer	9	CSE
89	NEHA KUMAR	Mindset Consulting	Associate Developer	9	ISE
90	ADITI S	CUBERA	Data Scientist	8	CSE

91	BRUNDHA R	Koch	Associate Software Engineer	8	ECE
92	MOHAMMAD HASEEB	UD Trucks	Software Engineer	7.5	CSE
93	AYUSHMAN HAZARIKA	KPMG Global	Analyst	7	ECE
94	SRISTI MALASETTI	KPMG Global	Analyst	7	ECE
95	KURUVA DHEERAJ	Allstate	Associate Engineer	6	ECE
96	HARSHITH LN	Riverride	Software Engineer	6	ECE
97	SRIKANTH MOHAN	PWC	Associate Software Developer	6	ISE
98	GAURAV SAKIA	Ayana Power	Software Engineer	6	ME
99	ZUBER S	Deevia	Software Engineer	6	ISE
100	RAUNAK KUMAR SINGH	Deevia	Software Engineer	6	CSE
101	RACHOTTI SAIKUMAR	Inteva Products	Software Engineer	5.75	ME
102	RAHUL C D	Inteva Products	Software Engineer	5.75	ME
103	MANOJ M	Mu-Sigma	Decision Scientist	5	ISE
104	GAGAN R	Mu-Sigma	Decision Scientist	5	CSE
105	YASH SHASHANK WAZARKAR	Mu-Sigma	Decision Scientist	5	ECE
106	EESHANA UDUPA	Bibo	Software Engineer	5	ME
107	MOHAMMED THABREZ MULLA	MindTree	Software Engineer	4.5	ISE
108	SAHANA UDUPA S V	MindTree	Software Engineer	4.5	ISE
109	HEMASREE P	MindTree	Software Engineer	4.5	ECE
110	RAM ABHINAV VEDANT MADABUSHI	MindTree	Software Engineer	4.5	ECE
111	SINDHU R MACHAKANUR	MindTree	Software Engineer	4.5	ECE
112	TEJAS C	MindTree	Software Engineer	4.5	ECE
113	SHRAVYA SURESH	MindTree	Software Engineer	4.5	CSE

114	YOGITHA K KOTRANJA	MindTree	Software Engineer	4.5	ECE
115	ANAND GHALE	MindTree	Software Engineer	4.5	ME
116	MADALA VINAY KUMAR	Skolar	Business Development	4	CSE
117	PARVATHI A	Skolar	Business Development	4	ECE